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1st Green Home A1 Energy 

13702 Wye River Drive 
Dayton, MD 21036 

James Park 
(240) 713-1012 
jpark@1stgreenhome.com 

2730 Shenck Road 
Manheim, PA 17545 

Jon Porreca 
(717) 898-8021 
jon@a1energy.net 

American Energy Corporation Artitech, Inc. 

4610 Pulaski Hwy 
Perryville, MD 21903 

Matt Stewart 
(443) 309-3105 
matt.stewart@aec.us 

350-A Christopher Avenue 
Gaithersburg, MD 20879 

Ardeshir Sahebi 
(240) 477-4596 
arti@artitechinc.com 

Bay Lighting LLC BEMO Corp 

2146  Priest Bridge Court 
Crofton, MD 21114 

Kevin Richardson 
(301) 858-9494 
krichardson@baylighting.net 

125 South Philadelphia Blvd.  
Aberdeen, MD 21001 

James Brown 
(443) 585-2366 
jbrown@bemosolutions.com 

Capture Energy LLC Derick Associates, Inc. 

12417 Ocean Gateway 
Ocean City, MD 21842 

Paul Palitti 
(443) 802-4153 
paul@captureenergy.solutions 

8545 Atlas Drive 
Gaithersburg, MD 20877 

Kayle Matthews 
(301) 258-1019 x319 
kmatthews@dericklights.com 

Green Way Lighting and Lighting Controls LLC HBS Energy Solution Inc 

10832 Williamson Lane 
Cockeysville, MD 21030 

Janell Baikauskas 
(800) 440-0156 
office@greenwaylightingllc.com 

5602 Broadmoor Terrace N 
Ijamsville, MD 21754 

Brian Kim 
(646) 831-2450 
hbsenergysolution@gmail.com 

Hunt Consulting, LLC Kenzie Electric, LLC 

9015 Maier Road 
Laurel, MD 20723 

Henry Hunt 
(301) 674-8262 
hhunt@huntconsulting.net 

5703 French Farm Road 
East New Market, MD 21631 

Ryan Foster 
(410) 943-1238 
kenzieelectric@gmail.com 

KJ Energy Solutions, Inc. Leidos Engineering, LLC 

14221 Cherry Lane Court 
Laurel, MD 20707 

Jenna Jung 
(410) 599-7000 
kjenergy.inc@gmail.com 

301 Plainfield Road 
Syracuse, NY 13212 

Amplify Team  
(855) 926-7543 
amplify@leidos.com 

McIntyre's Electrical Service Inc. MD ENERGY SOLUTIONS LLC 

304 E. Main St. 
Fruitland, MD 21826 

John McIntyre 
(410) 546-1810 
mcelectric@comcast.net 

6115 Strawberry Way 
Salisbury, MD 21801 

 

MDPower Group Inc Mid-Atlantic Energy Solutions 

707 Bestgate Road 
Annapolis , MD 21401 

Jose Baigorria  
(410) 212-3507 
jbaigo@yahoo.com 

213 West Main Street 
Salisbury, MD 21801 

Sawyer Allen 
(410) 650-2255 
support@mid-atlantices.com 

Moreno Lighting LLC Nest Energy 

117 Clemwood Street 
Salisbury, MD 21804 

Erica Ayala 
(571) 394-9529 
moreno.lighting@gmail.com 

7020 Evergreen Court 
Annandale VA 22003 

Mike Kim  
(703) 898-2808 
nestenergy@yahoo.com 
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Smart Lumen LLC Triangle Sign & Service, LLC 

16843 Oakmont Avenue 
Gaithersburg, MD 20877 

Ali Gharib  
(800) 232-1930 
ali@smart-lumen.com 

11 Azar Court 
Arbutus, MD  

Jeff Mohle 
(832) 212-3547 
jeff.mohle@trianglesign.com 

US Energy Solutions, Inc.  

4445 Corporation Lane 
Virginia Beach, VA 23462 

Kevin Hall 
(757) 271-9363 
info@usenergysolutions.net 
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